Eastlink Centre

Code Rank No.

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Figures

Grande Praire, AB

Team(Swimmer)

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Total Pts. Behind

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

(21)
(29)
(9)

(4)

(27)
(33)
(1)

(3)

(31)
(8)

(28)
(22)
(19)
(11)
(2)

(20)
(25)
(15)
(12)
(34)
(13)
(24)
(23)
(35)
(3)

(16)
(10)
(7)

(26)
(30)
(17)
(14)
(18)
(32)
(6)

CORNELIUS, Kate (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
ZHAO, Cindy (CALGARY AQUABELLES)

ROACH, Jenna (CALGARY AQUABELLES)

FENDALL, Emma (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
PERES-DA-SILVA, Rhea (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
RODRIGUEZ, Abisha (AURORA SYNCHRO)
TAKASAKA, Haruka (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
NOWELL, Juliet (CALGARY AQUABELLES)

FIDEK, Naomi (RED DEER SYNCHRO)

NASH, Ciara (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

CLARK, Katie (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
PERRY, Lexie (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

KNELLER, Danika (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
TWEEDALE, Micah (RED DEER SYNCHRO)

MARTIN, Kate (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)
STEWART, Ella (AURORA SYNCHRO)

MORA, Isabela (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

BURNS, Maren (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
ANDERSEN, Zzadie (RED DEER SYNCHRO)

REBEL, Berenice (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
LARSEN, Anna (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
PERES-DA-SILVA, Kate (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
KOECKERITZ, Jayden (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
CROWE, Brenna (RED DEER SYNCHRO)

MCCARRON, Mya (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

BAIN, Adele (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

BETZ, Halle (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

CHAPMAN, Kallie (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
FROSTAD, Margot (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
SORKHINIA, Golnar (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
PINZON, Katalina (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
OLIVER, Layna (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
PICKERING, Abbey (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
BELDEN, Katherine (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)
YESDRESYSKI, Esme (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)

59.1668

58.9167 0.2501
57.8333 1.3335
55.9998 3.1670
55.5003 3.6665
55.5000 3.6668
55.4165 3.7503
55.2500 3.9168
55.1668 4.0000
54.0833 5.0835
53.9165 5.2503
53.3333 5.8335
53.1668 6.0000
53.1665 6.0003
53.0833 6.0835
52.4165 6.7503
52.4165 6.7503
52.3330 6.8338
52.1665 7.0003
51.8335 7.3333
51.4167 7.7501
51.1668 8.0000
50.5003 8.6665
49.7500 9.4168
49.6668 9.5000

49.0003 10.1665
48.7500 10.4168
48.6665 10.5003
48.5835 10.5833
48.4168 10.7500
47.3335 11.8333
46.4165 12.7503
46.3335 12.8333
46.0000 13.1668
45.1668 14.0000
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Eastlink Centre

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Figure Rankings - Novice

Grande Praire, AB

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Figure
Figure
Figure
Figure

Rank
1.
2.

4.
5.

7.
8.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

1 101-1 Ballet Let Single
2 439 Oceanita

3 301 Barracuda

4 362 Surface Prawn
Swimmer

CORNELIUS, Kate
ZHAO, Cindy
ROACH, Jenna
FENDALL, Emma
PERES-DA-SILVA, Rhea
RODRIGUEZ, Abisha
TAKASAKA, Haruka
NOWELL, Juliet
FIDEK, Naomi
NASH, Ciara
CLARK, Katie
PERRY, Lexie
KNELLER, Danika
TWEEDALE, Micah
MARTIN, Kate
STEWART, Ella
MORA, Isabela
BURNS, Maren
ANDERSEN, Zadie
REBEL, Berenice
LARSEN, Anna
PERES-DA-SILVA, Kate
KOECKERITZ, Jayden
CROWE, Brenna
MCCARRON, Mya
BAIN, Adele

BETZ, Halle
CHAPMAN, Kallie
FROSTAD, Margot
SORKHINIA, Golnar
PINZON, Katalina
OLIVER, Layna
PICKERING, Abbey
BELDEN, Katherine
YESDRESYSKI, Esme

Total: 4.0

Club

CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES
CALGARY AQUABELLES

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY WINTER CLUB
AURORA SYNCHRO

CALGARY AQUABELLES
CALGARY AQUABELLES

RED DEER SYNCHRO

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES

RED DEER SYNCHRO

GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS
AURORA SYNCHRO

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES

RED DEER SYNCHRO

CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY WINTER CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES

RED DEER SYNCHRO

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

RED DEER SYNCHRO

CALGARY WINTER CLUB
CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO
CALGARY WINTER CLUB

RED DEER SYNCHRO

CALGARY AQUABELLES
STRATHCONA SYNATICS
STRATHCONA SYNATICS

101-1 439 301 362
1 1 3 5
11 2 1 1
6 4 1 2
1 11 4 17
3 18 7 8
24 3 5 5
15 11 11 2
8 4 20 9
4 4 18 11
8 23 13 7
15 29 8 4
8 7 23 19
5 15 8 24
6 23 16 15
19 13 13 18
29 15 8 11
29 7 5 23
15 21 13 21
13 21 24 11
27 7 21 19
19 30 12 21
14 19 21 30
11 27 16 34
31 13 24 27
18 17 27 32
27 27 28 16
25 25 28 24
33 26 30 11
21 35 30 10
21 20 34 30
32 33 18 33
23 34 26 24
35 31 30 27
34 10 35 35
26 32 33 27

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net

Licensed to Synchro Alberta

Printed: 22/04/2017 3:32:43 PM
Page: 1



2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Figures

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team(Swimmer) DD J1 J2 J3 Pen. Total Routine
Chief Referee: HAMPSHIRE, Chris
Asst. Referee: DELONG, Patti

Fl: Ballet Let Single F2: Oceanita F3: Barracuda F4: Surface Prawn
DD: 1.0 DD: 1.0 DD: 1.0 DD: 1.0
Jl KOSTADINOVIC, Jelen KOSTADINOVIC, Jelen SMITH, Twila SMITH, Twila
J2 PRENTICE, Amanda PRENTICE, Amanda RISLING, Kaila RISLING, Kaila
J3 SMITH, Zuzana SMITH, Zuzana JOHNSON, Rebecca JOHNSON, Rebecca
Alt.
Figure 1 Ballet Let Single 1.0
Figure 2 Oceanita 1.0
Figure 3 Barracuda 1.0
Figure 4 Surface Prawn 1.0
Total: 4.0
1. (21) CORNELIUS, Kate (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.5 5.9 6.0 5.8000 59.1668
Figure 2 1.0 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.6667
Figure 3 1.0 6.5 6.1 6.0 6.2000
Figure 4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0000
2. (29) ZHAO, Cindy (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 5.4 5.3 5.1 5.2667 58.9167
Figure 2 1.0 5.5 5.6 5.4 5.5000
Figure 3 1.0 6.4 6.6 6.0 6.3333
Figure 4 1.0 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.4667
3. (9) ROACH, Jenna (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 5.1 5.3 5.6 5.3333 57.8333
Figure 2 1.0 5.1 5.4 5.6 5.3667
Figure 3 1.0 6.2 6.6 6.2 6.3333
Figure 4 1.0 5.3 6.5 6.5 6.1000
4, (4) FENDALL, Emma (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 5.3 5.6 6.5 5.8000 55.9998
Figure 2 1.0 5.0 5.2 5.2 5.1333
Figure 3 1.0 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.0333
Figure 4 1.0 5.4 5.8 5.1 5.4333
5. (27) PERES-DA-SILVA, Rhea (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.5667 55.5003
Figure 2 1.0 4.1 4.9 5.6 4.8667
Figure 3 1.0 5.4 5.9 6.4 5.9000
Figure 4 1.0 5.6 5.7 6.3 5.8667
6. (33) RODRIGUEZ, Abisha (AURORA SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.5 4.2 4.9 4.8667 55.5000
Figure 2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.7 5.4000
Figure 3 1.0 5.5 6.2 6.1 5.9333
Figure 4 1.0 6.4 5.6 6.0 6.0000
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2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Figures

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23
Code Rank No. Team(Swimmer) DD J1 J2 J3 Pen. Total Routine

7. (1) TAKASAKA, Haruka (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 4.7 5.3 5.4 5.1333 55.4165
Figure 2 1.0 5.2 5.1 5.1 5.1333
Figure 3 1.0 5.8 5.5 6.1 5.8000
Figure 4 1.0 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.1000

8. (3) NOWELL, Juliet (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 5.1 5.2 5.6 5.3000 55.2500
Figure 2 1.0 5.4 5.8 4.9 5.3667
Figure 3 1.0 5.4 5.5 6.0 5.6333
Figure 4 1.0 5.3 5.9 6.2 5.8000

9. (31) FIDEK, Naomi (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.4 5.5 5.4333 55.1668
Figure 2 1.0 5.1 5.6 5.3667
Figure 3 1.0 5.6 5.8 5.6667
Figure 4 1.0 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.6000

10. (8) NASH, Ciara (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 4.6 5.6 5.7 5.3000 54.0833
Figure 2 1.0 4.6 4.1 5.4 4.7000
Figure 3 1.0 5.9 5.4 5.9 5.7333
Figure 4 1.0 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.9000

11. (28) CLARK, Katie (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.0 5.1 5.3 5.1333 53.9165
Figure 2 1.0 4.4 4.2 5.0 4.5333
Figure 3 1.0 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8333
Figure 4 1.0 6.4 6.0 5.8 6.0667

12. (22) PERRY, Lexie (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 5.3 5.6 5.0 5.3000 53.3333
Figure 2 1.0 5.0 5.4 5.3 5.2333
Figure 3 1.0 4.8 5.6 5.9 5.4333
Figure 4 1.0 6.2 5.0 4.9 5.3667

13. (19) KNELLER, Danika (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 5.4 5.2 5.5 5.3667 53.1668
Figure 2 1.0 5.0 4.7 5.3 5.0000
Figure 3 1.0 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8333
Figure 4 1.0 4.7 5.2 5.3 5.0667

14. (11) TWEEDALE, Micah (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.1 5.4 5.5 5.3333 53.1665
Figure 2 1.0 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.7000
Figure 3 1.0 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.7000
Figure 4 1.0 5.2 6.3 5.1 5.5333

15. (2) MARTIN, Kate (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)
Figure 1 1.0 4.1 5.4 5.5 5.0000 53.0833
Figure 2 1.0 4.9 5.3 5.1 5.1000
Figure 3 1.0 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.7333
Figure 4 1.0 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.4000
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Eastlink Centre

Novice Figures

Grande Praire, AB

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team(Swimmer) DD J1 J2 J3 Pen. Total Routine
16. (20) STEWART, Ella (AURORA SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 4.9 4.3 4.4 4.5333 52.4165
Figure 2 1.0 4.6 5.3 5.1 5.0000
Figure 3 1.0 6.4 5.4 5.7 5.8333
Figure 4 1.0 5.4 5.4 6.0 5.6000
16. (25) MORA, Isabela (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 4.8 4.3 4.5 4.5333 52.4165
Figure 2 1.0 5.3 5.2 5.2 5.2333
Figure 3 1.0 5.8 6.5 5.5 5.9333
Figure 4 1.0 5.4 5.4 5.0 5.2667
18. (15) BURNS, Maren (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 5.3 5.1 5.0 5.1333 52.3330
Figure 2 1.0 4.8 4.2 5.2 4.7333
Figure 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.2 5.7333
Figure 4 1.0 5.0 5.8 5.2 5.3333
19. (12) ANDERSEN, Zzadie (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.6 5.2 4.8 5.2000 52.1665
Figure 2 1.0 4.7 4.5 5.0 4.7333
Figure 3 1.0 4.9 5.6 5.5 5.3333
Figure 4 1.0 5.6 6.0 5.2 5.6000
20. (34) REBEL, Berenice (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 4.6 4.1 5.0 4.5667 51.8335
Figure 2 1.0 5.4 5.3 5.0 5.2333
Figure 3 1.0 5.3 5.5 5.9 5.5667
Figure 4 1.0 5.4 5.7 5.0 5.3667
21. (13) LARSEN, Anna (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 4.6 5.1 5.3 5.0000 51.4167
Figure 2 1.0 4.0 4.3 5.1 4.4667
Figure 3 1.0 5.7 5.6 6.0 5.7667
Figure 4 1.0 5.1 5.9 5.0 5.3333
22. (24) PERES-DA-SILVA, Kate (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.1667 51.1668
Figure 2 1.0 5.1 4.4 5.0 4.8333
Figure 3 1.0 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.5667
Figure 4 1.0 4.8 5.0 4.9 4.9000
23. (23) KOECKERITZ, Jayden (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 4.9 5.4 5.5 5.2667 50.5003
Figure 2 1.0 4.3 4.5 4.9 4.5667
Figure 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.1 5.7000
Figure 4 1.0 4.1 5.1 4.8 4.6667
24. (35) CROWE, Brenna (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 4.4 4.4 4.7 4.5000 49.7500
Figure 2 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.8 5.1000
Figure 3 1.0 5.1 5.3 5.6 5.3333
Figure 4 1.0 4.3 5.6 5.0 4.9667
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Eastlink Centre

Grande Praire, AB

Novice Figures

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team(Swimmer) DD J1 J2 J3 Pen. Total Routine
25. (5) MCCARRON, Mya (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.2 5.0667 49.6668
Figure 2 1.0 4.8 5.1 4.8 4.9000
Figure 3 1.0 4.9 4.7 5.6 5.0667
Figure 4 1.0 4.2 6.0 4.3 4.8333
26. (16) BAIN, Adele (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 4.7 4.5 4.5 4.5667 49.0003
Figure 2 1.0 4.5 4.4 4.8 4.5667
Figure 3 1.0 4.8 4.3 5.8 4.9667
Figure 4 1.0 5.3 5.9 5.3 5.5000
27. (10) BETZ, Halle (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 5.3 4.4 4.8 4.8333 48.7500
Figure 2 1.0 4.9 4.4 4.6 4.6333
Figure 3 1.0 5.0 4.3 5.6 4.9667
Figure 4 1.0 4.4 5.7 5.1 5.0667
28. (7) CHAPMAN, Kallie (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 4.1 4.3 4.6 4.3333 48.6665
Figure 2 1.0 4.5 4.3 5.0 4.6000
Figure 3 1.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 4.9333
Figure 4 1.0 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.6000
29. (26) TFROSTAD, Margot (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 5.2 4.8 4.9 4.9667 48.5835
Figure 2 1.0 3.8 3.5 4.0 3.7667
Figure 3 1.0 4.7 4.5 5.6 4.9333
Figure 4 1.0 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7667
30. (30) SORKHINIA, Golnar (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.1 5.0 4.8 4.9667 48.4168
Figure 2 1.0 4.2 5.3 4.8 4.7667
Figure 3 1.0 5.4 3.5 5.3 4.7333
Figure 4 1.0 5.3 4.6 4.8 4.9000
31. (17) PINZON, Katalina (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)
Figure 1 1.0 4.4 4.1 4.6 4.3667 47.3335
Figure 2 1.0 4.2 3.8 4.6 4.2000
Figure 3 1.0 5.6 6.3 5.1 5.6667
Figure 4 1.0 4.4 4.9 4.8 4.7000
32. (14) OLIVER, Layna (RED DEER SYNCHRO)
Figure 1 1.0 5.0 4.7 5.1 4.9333 46.4165
Figure 2 1.0 3.8 4.2 4.4 -2. 4.1333
Figure 3 1.0 4.6 6.1 5.0 5.2333
Figure 4 1.0 4.6 5.7 4.9 5.0667
33. (18) PICKERING, Abbey (CALGARY AQUABELLES)
Figure 1 1.0 4.1 4.2 4.5 4.2667 46.3335
Figure 2 1.0 4.3 4.0 4.8 4.3667
Figure 3 1.0 4.6 5.4 4.8 4.9333
Figure 4 1.0 4.8 5.1 5.0 4.9667
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Eastlink Centre

Novice Figures

Grande Praire, AB

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team(Swimmer) DD J1 J2 J3 Pen. Total Routine
34. (32) BELDEN, Katherine (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)
Figure 1 1.0 4.2 4.1 4.6 4.3000 46.0000
Figure 2 1.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.2000
Figure 3 1.0 5.2 3.8 5.0 4.6667
Figure 4 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.2 4.2333
35. (6) YESDRESYSKI, Esme (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)
Figure 1 1.0 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.8000 45.1668
Figure 2 1.0 4.2 4.0 4.7 4.3000
Figure 3 1.0 5.1 4.5 4.8 4.8000
Figure 4 1.0 5.4 5.5 4.0 -2. 4.9667

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net
Licensed to Synchro Alberta

Printed: 22/04/2017 3:31:52 PM
Page: 5



Eastlink Centre

Code Rank No.

Team

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Solo Free Final

Grande Praire, AB

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Routine Pts. Behind

1. (1)
2. (2)
3. (3)

BURNS, Maren
NASH, Ciara
MARTIN, Kate

(CALGARY AQUABELLES)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
(GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)

52.2667
51.4001
50.6666

0.8666
1.6001
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Eastlink Centre

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Solo Free Final Championship

Grande Praire, AB

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team Routine Figures Champ. Pts. Behind
1. (2) NASH, Ciara (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB) 51.4001 54.0833 52.7417
2. (1) BURNS, Maren (CALGARY AQUABELLES) 52.2667 52.3330 52.2998 0.4419
3. (3) MARTIN, Kate (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS) 50.6666 53.0833 51.8749 0.8668
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2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Solo Free Final

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team % J1l J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen. Total Routine
Chief Referee: HAMPSHIRE, Chris
Asst. Referee: DELONG, Patti

Execution 40% Artistic Impression 20% Difficulty 40%
J1 NEWBURRY, Louise ABRAHAM, Carly PROFIRI, Chris
J2 RISLING, Kaila SMITH, Zuzana MOODIE, Lorraine
J3 GUY, Katelyn PRENTICE, Amanda HOLMGREN, Jessica
J4 KOSTADINOVIC, Jelena SMITH, Twila PIEPER, Dianna
J5 MUMME, Laura HOLMQUIST, Sandy O~ DONOGHUE, Maureen
1. (1) BURNS, Maren (CALGARY AQUABELLES) SCHMEILER, Victoria
Execution 40% 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.6 5.2 21.0667 52.2667
Artistic Impression20% 5.3 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.2 10.4000
Difficulty 40% 5.3 5.0 5.1 5.2 6.0 20.8000
2. (2) NASH, Ciara (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB) PROULX, Meghan
Execution 40% 5.5 5.6 4.9 5.2 5.4 21.4667 51.4001
Artistic Impression20% 5.1 5.4 5.3 5.3 4.8 10.4667
Difficulty 40% 4.8 4.8 4.7 5.4 5.0 19.4667
3. (3) MARTIN, Kate (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS) DOUMONT, Jen
Execution 40% 5.0 5.2 4.8 5.0 5.1 20.1333 50.6666
Artistic Impression20% 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.1 4.9 10.1333
Difficulty 40% 5.4 4.7 5.3 5.3 4.5 20.4000
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2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Duet Free Final

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23
Code Rank No. Team Routine Pts. Behind
1. (1) RED DEER SYNCHRO 53.6667

FIDEK, Naomi / TWEEDALE, Micah
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2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Duet Free Final Championship

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB

Code Rank No. Routine

Team

Figures

2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Champ. Pts. Behind

1. (1) RED DEER SYNCHRO

FIDEK, Naomi / TWEEDALE,

53.6667 54.1667

Micah

53.9167
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2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

Novice Duet Free Final

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Code Rank No. Team % J1l J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen. Total Routine
Chief Referee: HAMPSHIRE, Chris
Asst. Referee: DELONG, Patti

Execution 40% Artistic Impression 20% Difficulty 40%
J1 HOLMGREN, Jessica MUMME, Laura PADGET, Dot
J2 PIEPER, Dianna MOODIE, Lorraine SMITH, Zuzana
J3 NEWBURRY, Louise HOLMQUIST, Sandy RISLING, Kaila
J4 SMITH, Twila O~ DONOGHUE, Maureen JOHNSON, Rebecca
J5 PRENTICE, Amanda GUY, Katelyn ABRAHAM, Carly
1. (1) RED DEER SYNCHRO
FIDEK, Naomi PATRICK, Mercedes
TWEEDALE, Micah GREENWOOD, Paige
Execution 40% 5.4 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.4 21.4667 53.6667
Artistic Impression20% 5.3 5.1 5.2 5.6 5.4 10.6000
Difficulty 40% 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.2 21.6000
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